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201801080000
07060

01/08/2018
11:06:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DEERMAN
JANICE M

Instr
#:20160329000
099500

201801080000
07070

01/08/2018
11:06:25

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LAWSON
JEAN F

Instr
#:20141201000
375220

201801180000
17960

01/18/2018
02:55:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20100105000
002730

201801220000
21030

01/22/2018
10:59:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20120120000
023710

201803050000
70580

03/05/2018
12:15:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES NELSON VICKI
L

Instr
#:20131107000
439070

201803130000
80450

03/13/2018
10:19:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES GENTRY
WILLIAM

Instr
#:20150319000
086290

201803140000
82940

03/14/2018
04:12:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20091014000
387850

201804170001
28050

04/17/2018
11:09:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES SALEM
GEORGE

Instr
#:20091006000
378310

201804300001
44730

04/30/2018
11:35:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES GILMORE
LYNNKEESHA
M

Instr
#:20120910000
343090

201806110002
05900

06/11/2018
02:02:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS
BARBARA

Instr
#:20140703000
202530

201806110002
05940

06/11/2018
02:05:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061024000
523610

201806060001
98910

06/06/2018
11:33:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES COLBURN
HOUSTON W

Instr
#:20030303000
124860



201807130002
50470

07/13/2018
12:58:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20110712000
201940

201807090002
42970

07/09/2018
01:29:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20101203000
404760

201807180002
55480

07/18/2018
10:55:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES FILYAW
JOSEPH
WILLIAM

Instr
#:20131118000
452100

201807200002
58430

07/20/2018
09:57:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LINDSEY
JEANIE F

Instr
#:20140314000
071480

201807240002
63500

07/24/2018
01:45:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CRANDALL
COLVIN H

Instr
#:20070420000
183380

201808070002
81270

08/07/2018
02:23:29

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130606000
231020

201808090002
85620

08/09/2018
03:58:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20101217000
424520

201809100003
23330

09/10/2018
09:52:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HALEY LINDA
D

Instr
#:20150923000
333650

201809100003
23390

09/10/2018
10:42:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CARGLE
EDWARD C

Instr
#:20150508000
153380

201809130003
28830

09/13/2018
09:02:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES NEILSEN
MARGARETTE
W

Instr
#:20070411000
166740

201809280003
47510

09/28/2018
12:54:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES COLEMAN
JAMES N

Instr
#:20140606000
171460

201810080003
58140

10/08/2018
10:31:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BUCK
RICHARD A

Instr
#:20140623000
189860

201810170003
67750

10/17/2018
02:21:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES INGRAM BILLY
N

Instr
#:20090205000
037900



201810170003
67740

10/17/2018
02:21:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES INGRAM BILLY
N

Instr
#:20090205000
037890

201810170003
67780

10/17/2018
02:32:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
REGINA
CLOIS

Instr
#:20150320000
088150

201810290003
81220

10/29/2018
08:42:10

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20101123000
392690

201811150004
04610

11/15/2018
02:35:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20110301000
068580

201811150004
05110

11/15/2018
03:49:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110809000
233910


