nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801080000 07060	01/08/2018 11:06:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DEERMAN JANICE M					Instr #:20160329000 099500	Description
01801080000 7070	01/08/2018 11:06:25	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWSON JEAN F					Instr #:20141201000 375220	
01801180000 7960	01/18/2018 02:55:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20100105000 002730	
01801220000 1030	01/22/2018 10:59:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20120120000 023710	
01803050000 0580	03/05/2018 12:15:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON VICKI L					Instr #:20131107000 439070	
01803130000 0450	03/13/2018 10:19:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GENTRY WILLIAM					Instr #:20150319000 086290	
201803140000 32940	03/14/2018 04:12:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20091014000 387850	
201804170001 28050	04/17/2018 11:09:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SALEM GEORGE					Instr #:20091006000 378310	
01804300001 4730	04/30/2018 11:35:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GILMORE LYNNKEESHA M					Instr #:20120910000 343090	
01806110002 5900	06/11/2018 02:02:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS BARBARA					Instr #:20140703000 202530	
01806110002 5940	06/11/2018 02:05:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061024000 523610	
01806060001 8910	06/06/2018 11:33:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	RELEASES	COLBURN HOUSTON W					Instr #:20030303000 124860	

201807130002 50470	07/13/2018 12:58:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20110712000 201940	
201807090002 42970	07/09/2018 01:29:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20101203000 404760	
201807180002 55480	07/18/2018 10:55:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	FILYAW JOSEPH WILLIAM			Instr #:20131118000 452100	
201807200002 58430	07/20/2018 09:57:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LINDSEY JEANIE F			Instr #:20140314000 071480	
201807240002 63500	07/24/2018 01:45:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CRANDALL COLVIN H			Instr #:20070420000 183380	
201808070002 81270	08/07/2018 02:23:29	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20130606000 231020	
201808090002 85620	08/09/2018 03:58:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20101217000 424520	
201809100003 23330	09/10/2018 09:52:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HALEY LINDA D			Instr #:20150923000 333650	
201809100003 23390	09/10/2018 10:42:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CARGLE EDWARD C			Instr #:20150508000 153380	
201809130003 28830	09/13/2018 09:02:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	NEILSEN MARGARETTE W			Instr #:20070411000 166740	
201809280003 47510	09/28/2018 12:54:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	COLEMAN JAMES N			Instr #:20140606000 171460	
201810080003 58140	10/08/2018 10:31:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCK RICHARD A			Instr #:20140623000 189860	
201810170003 67750	10/17/2018 02:21:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	INGRAM BILLY N			Instr #:20090205000 037900	

	10/17/2018 02:21:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	INGRAM BILLY N			Instr #:20090205000 037890	
201810170003 67780	10/17/2018 02:32:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS REGINA CLOIS			Instr #:20150320000 088150	
201810290003 81220	10/29/2018 08:42:10	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee		NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20101123000 392690	
	11/15/2018 02:35:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20110301000 068580	
	11/15/2018 03:49:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20110809000 233910	